10
MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS T PRODUCT RANGE
10 kA B, C and D characteristic acc. to IEC 60898-1
10 kA K and Z characteristic acc. to IEC 60947-2
1-pole
0.3 C0.3T1 D0.3T1 K0.3T1 Z0.3T1 120 12
0.5 C0.5T1 D0.5T1 K0.5T1 Z0.5T1 120 12
0.8 C0.8T1 D0.8T1 K0.8T1 Z0.8T1 120 12
1 B1T1 C1T1 D1T1 K1T1 Z1T1 120 12
1.6 C1.6T1 D1.6T1 K1.6T1 Z1.6T1 120 12
2 B2T1 C2T1 D2T1 K2T1 Z2T1 120 12
2.5 C2.5T1 D2.5T1 K2.5T1 Z2.5T1 120 12
3 B3T1 C3T1 D3T1 K3T1 Z3T1 120 12
3.5 C3.5T1 D3.5T1 K3.5T1 Z3.5T1 120 12
4 B4T1 C4T1 D4T1 K4T1 Z4T1 120 12
5 B5T1 C5T1 D5T1 K5T1 Z5T1 120 12
6 B6T1 C6T1 D6T1 K6T1 Z6T1 120 12
8 C8T1 D8T1 K8T1 Z8T1 120 12
10 B10T1 C10T1 D10T1 K10T1 Z10T1 120 12
13 B13T1 C13T1 D13T1 K13T1 Z13T1 120 12
16 B16T1 C16T1 D16T1 K16T1 Z16T1 120 12
20 B20T1 C20T1 D20T1 K20T1 Z20T1 120 12
25 B25T1 C25T1 D25T1 K25T1 Z25T1 120 12
32 B32T1 C32T1 D32T1 K32T1 Z32T1 120 12
40 B40T1 C40T1 D40T1 K40T1 125 12
50 B50T1 C50T1 D50T1 * K50T1 135 12
63 B63T1 C63T1 D63T1 * K63T1 135 12
1-pole with switched neutral
0.3 C0.3T8 D0.3T8 K0.3T8 240 6
0.5 C0.5T8 D0.5T8 K0.5T8 240 6
0.8 C0.8T8 D0.8T8 K0.8T8 240 6
1 B1T8 C1T8 D1T8 K1T8 240 6
1.6 C1.6T8 D1.6T8 K1.6T8 240 6
2 B2T8 C2T8 D2T8 K2T8 240 6
2.5 C2.5T8 D2.5T8 K2.5T8 240 6

C
ITEM NO.
D
ITEM NO.
K
ITEM NO.
Z
ITEM NO.
3
3
11
MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS T PRODUCT RANGE
10 kA B, C and D characteristic acc. to IEC 60898-1
10 kA K and Z characteristic acc. to IEC 60947-2
2-pole
0.3 C0.3T2 D0.3T2 K0.3T2 Z0.3T2 240 6
0.5 C0.5T2 D0.5T2 K0.5T2 Z0.5T2 240 6
0.8 C0.8T2 D0.8T2 K0.8T2 Z0.8T2 240 6
1 B1T2 C1T2 D1T2 K1T2 Z1T2 240 6
1.6 C1.6T2 D1.6T2 K1.6T2 Z1.6T2 240 6
2 B2T2 C2T2 D2T2 K2T2 Z2T2 240 6
2.5 C2.5T2 D2.5T2 K2.5T2 Z2.5T2 240 6
3 B3T2 C3T2 D3T2 K3T2 Z3T2 240 6
3.5 C3.5T2 D3.5T2 K3.5T2 Z3.5T2 240 6
4 B4T2 C4T2 D4T2 K4T2 Z4T2 240 6
5 B5T2 C5T2 D5T2 K5T2 Z5T2 240 6
6 B6T2 C6T2 D6T2 K6T2 Z6T2 240 6
8 C8T2 D8T2 K8T2 Z8T2 240 6
10 B10T2 C10T2 D10T2 K10T2 Z10T2 240 6
13 B13T2 C13T2 D13T2 K13T2 Z13T2 240 6
16 B16T2 C16T2 D16T2 K16T2 Z16T2 240 6
20 B20T2 C20T2 D20T2 K20T2 Z20T2 240 6
25 B25T2 C25T2 D25T2 K25T2 Z25T2 240 6
32 B32T2 C32T2 D32T2 K32T2 Z32T2 240 6
40 B40T2 C40T2 D40T2 K40T2 250 6
50 B50T2 C50T2 D50T2 * K50T2 270 6
63 B63T2 C63T2 D63T2 * K63T2 270 6
3-pole
0.3 C0.3T3 D0.3T3 K0.3T3 Z0.3T3 360 4
0.5 C0.5T3 D0.5T3 K0.5T3 Z0.5T3 360 4
0.8 C0.8T3 D0.8T3 K0.8T3 Z0.8T3 360 4
1 B1T3 C1T3 D1T3 K1T3 Z1T3 360 4
1.6 C1.6T3 D1.6T3 K1.6T3 Z1.6T3 360 4
2 B2T3 C2T3 D2T3 K2T3 Z2T3 360 4
2.5 C2.5T3 D2.5T3 K2.5T3 Z2.5T3 360 4

C
ITEM NO.
D
ITEM NO.
K
ITEM NO.
Z
ITEM NO.
3
3
12
MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS T PRODUCT RANGE
10 kA B, C and D characteristic acc. to IEC 60898-1
10 kA K and Z characteristic acc. to IEC 60947-2
3-pole with switched neutral
0.3 C0.3T9 D0.3T9 K0.3T9 480 3
0.5 C0.5T9 D0.5T9 K0.5T9 480 3
0.8 C0.8T9 D0.8T9 K0.8T9 480 3
1 B1T9 C1T9 D1T9 K1T9 480 3
1.6 C1.6T9 D1.6T9 K1.6T9 480 3
2 B2T9 C2T9 D2T9 K2T9 480 3
2.5 C2.5T9 D2.5T9 K2.5T9 480 3
3 B3T9 C3T9 D3T9 K3T9 480 3
3.5 C3.5T9 D3.5T9 K3.5T9 480 3
4 B4T9 C4T9 D4T9 K4T9 480 3
5 B5T9 C5T9 D5T9 K5T9 480 3
6 B6T9 C6T9 D6T9 K6T9 480 3
8 C8T9 D8T9 K8T9 480 3
10 B10T9 C10T9 D10T9 K10T9 480 3
13 B13T9 C13T9 D13T9 K13T9 480 3
16 B16T9 C16T9 D16T9 K16T9 480 3
20 B20T9 C20T9 D20T9 K20T9 480 3
25 B25T9 C25T9 D25T9 K25T9 480 3
32 B32T9 C32T9 D32T9 K32T9 480 3
40 B40T9 C40T9 D40T9 K40T9 500 3
50 B50T9 C50T9 D50T9 * K50T9 540 3
63 B63T9 C63T9 D63T9 * K63T9 540 3
3
3
4-pole
0.3 C0.3T4 D0.3T4 K0.3T4 480 3
0.5 C0.5T4 D0.5T4 K0.5T4 480 3
0.8 C0.8T4 D0.8T4 K0.8T4 480 3
1 B1T4 C1T4 D1T4 K1T4 480 3
1.6 C1.6T4 D1.6T4 K1.6T4 480 3
2 B2T4 C2T4 D2T4 K2T4 480 3
2.5 C2.5T4 D2.5T4 K2.5T4 480 3